
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2017

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     64% 12,33934,128021,7892,625

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (1,060)001,060530

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching     45% 1,5982,90801,310196

22000 Retirement contributions     67% 6862,05801,372171

23000 Health Insurance     67% 1,3544,06602,712339

23100 Life Insurance     67% 162490032841

24000 Workers compensation     67% 1,0083,02402,016252

26300 General retiree health contrib     67% 5,45816,371010,9131,364

Sub Total $26,54561%$68,045$0$41,500$5,518

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     0% 1,0001,000000

34500 Contract- building maintenance     54% 28,85663,000034,1443,985

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     99% 799102,85237,41264,6417,134

34989 Contractual service provider     58% 47,421112,572065,1518,173

34990 Contractual services- other     59% 9842,40084956754

41100 Telephone     45% 3,3156,00002,685318

41225 Cable fees     97% 90734,00011,22021,8732,801

43100 Electric     47% 22,59343,000020,4072,576

43200 Water & sewer     55% 40,13389,000048,8675,879

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     48% 1,5723,000476952119

44330 Credit application     52% 1,4553,00001,545285

44360 Rentals     67% 238,928716,6400477,71259,571

45000 Insurance     67% 14,92044,760029,8403,730
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2017

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     32% 84,092123,000038,9087,755

46210 Energy Savings Project     98% 60831,00011,05219,3402,763

46250 R & M equipment     58% 2,5326,00003,468573

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 500500000

46800 Maintenance contracts     50% 17,51135,00054716,94221

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     100% 03000300300

48100 Advertising     0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees     67% 35,446106,335070,8898,861

49201 Taxes and/or assessments     103% (257)8,73008,9870

51100 Office supplies     17% 2,7303,300057086

52000 Operating supplies     2% 5,0505,15001000

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     1% 5,1185,1500325

52540 Fuel     8% 1,2601,37401150

52650 Equip < than $1000     21% 46,88959,000012,1110

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     19% 1,8702,30004300

Sub Total $614,13062%$1,616,263$61,556$940,577$114,988

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     64% 12,33934,128021,7892,625

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (1,060)001,060530

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2017

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

21000 Social Security- matching     45% 1,5982,90801,310196

22000 Retirement contributions     67% 6862,05801,372171

23000 Health Insurance     67% 1,3544,06602,712339

23100 Life Insurance     67% 162490032841

24000 Workers compensation     67% 1,0083,02402,016252

26300 General retiree health contrib     67% 12,73438,199025,4653,183

Sub Total $33,82162%$89,873$0$56,052$7,337

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     25% 13,80318,50004,697(102)

31500 Professional services- other     39% 18,32830,000011,6720

34500 Contract- building maintenance     78% 20,06491,00022,65048,2866,044

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     99% 1,477214,17577,902134,79715,071

34989 Contractual service provider     61% 63,594164,9850101,39112,817

34990 Contractual services- other     66% 55,431161,03640,82364,7817,690

41100 Telephone     65% 5,59816,000010,4021,277

41225 Cable fees     102% (1,885)105,00036,20170,6849,050

43100 Electric     31% 137,845199,358061,51310,184

43200 Water & sewer     78% 54,557252,0000197,44324,151

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     18% 8,19110,0007041,105158

44330 Credit application     44% 5,88010,50004,6201,525

44360 Rentals     66% 1,345,3714,001,66202,656,291323,437

45000 Insurance     67% 30,43491,298060,8647,608

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     33% 219,412329,0006,375103,21314,943

46210 Energy Savings Project     100% 135,64212,96022,6813,240
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2017

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

46250 R & M equipment     48% 24,04046,000021,9601,344

46800 Maintenance contracts     76% 4,50119,0001,43113,0681,647

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     100% 09000900900

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees     13% 2,0802,40003200

49175 Administrative fees     67% 72,130216,3900144,26018,032

51100 Office supplies     17% 3,8434,6350792209

52000 Operating supplies     40% 2,8534,76001,9077

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     15% 17,93721,00003,063480

52300 Expendable tools     0% 209209000

52540 Fuel     8% 1,2601,37401150

52650 Equip < than $1000     7% 46,71050,0001,9231,36755

Sub Total $2,158,66365%$6,101,824$200,970$3,742,191$459,767

Total for the Project $2,192,48465%$6,191,697$200,970$3,798,243$467,105

Total for the Division 64% $2,833,159$7,876,005$262,526$4,780,320$587,610
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